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4589 FOULWEATHER STREET
GREAT BEACH AREA HOME that includes
adjacent 50’ x 120’ lot. This 1836 sq ft, 3 BR, 2
BA Golden West home has separate living areas,
but could be turned back to 4 bedroom to accom-

modate larger families. Large, open kitchen & eating area, plus great
master with sitting area & huge bathroom with walk-in shower. Separate
quarters include small kitchen with sink & refrigerator. Double garage has
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IF YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A PLACE
out but not too far, this is it! Double-wide mfd home with extra
bonus room. Located south of town with a re-purposed gas station

Corner location close to schools and LCC.
Double-door entry into living room with wood
burning fireplace. French doors into sunroom.
Kitchen with eat-in bar and separate dining
area. 3 bedroom, 2 bath all on one level.

3470 OAK STREET

STOP DREAMING...
...and start building your coastal dream home
now. Located in a great neighborhood, this
affordable building lot is walking distance to the
beach and only minutes from town. Septic is in, utilities at lot line, and no

separate entries. Lots of possibilities! $244,900 #11101 bldg which is now a shop/barn for a horse. Just under an acre, near Fenced vard with mature landscaping. $194,999 #11010 HOA fees! Ch builder & qet busy! $59.000 11119
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SEA WATCH CUSTOM HOME
In quiet Sea Watch this custom home built with quality has
had a professional pre-inspection with completed repairs.
This lovely 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2+ garage welcomes you
with a front covered porch and the back covered deck
offers relaxation and the privacy of native landscaping.
Motivated sellers encourage you to take a look!
$279,500 #11024 MLS#15401551

3589 OAK STREET
Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA family home. Clean & well-main-
tained. Views of trees & sunsets from backyard. Skylight
in kitchen. Ceiling fans. Covered patio ready for a bar-
beque. Central location to beach & golf courses. Finished
garage, new chain link fence, fenced dog run on side of
home. Automatic sprinkler system in front. A gem in a
great neighborhood. Includes washer/dryer. $215,000
#11077 MLS#15591849

2 BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM COUNTRY HOMES...
on the Siuslaw River. Blueberries, apple, plum & pear
trees greet you at the driveway. Main home - 2 bedroom,
1 bath with finished basement & enclosed loft. Guest cot-
tage (built 2012) currently used as a vacation rental. Wood
storage shed (8" x 20’). Workshop & tool storage barn (10
x 10’), steelhead & salmon fishing make this a gem!

$450,000 #11111 MLS#15346401

3285 MUNSEL LAKE ROAI
Comfortable home that backs up to the golf course.
Covered patio along rear, enclosed off of master bedroom.
Large double garage with a single car garage that has an
area for a golf cart. $187,500 #11026

MLS#15525678

located steps from the library, post office & shopping.
Move-in ready and meticulously maintained, this unit has a
wood burning fireplace to take off the winter chill & a pri-
vate fenced courtyard to bask in the sun. Great layout fea-
tures a breakfast bar that opens to the dining living space
and a 1/2 bath on the lower level. 2 good sized bedrooms
& a full bath upstairs. All appliances, including washer &
dryer. Storage unit and a designated parking space.
$92,000 #11105 MLS#15698774

BEAUTIFUL WILLOW DUNES CUSTOM HOME
Adjacent to Ocean Dunes Golf Course hole #13. This
beauty has all the amenities to enjoy peaceful, relaxing golf
course living in the middle of town. Exquisite design &
decor, custom rock corner fireplaces, covered outdoor liv-
ing area & a kitchen like no other! Call for appt to see this

ONLY THE BEST OF THE BEST!
CUSTOM HOME with 3,705 square foot, 4 BR, 3.5 BA
in Willow Dunes. 2 car garage plus RV garage with hook-
up. Huge family/hobby/media room plus open floor plan
living room, dining room and gourmet kitchen. Large
guest suite bonus room! Master suite plus 2 guest
rooms/den/office areas on main floor. New hardwood
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